BILTEN

3. KROG ZIMSKE TRAP LIGE 2024/25
PORPETTO: 23.11.2024
ORGANIZATOR: ZTL

VODJA TEKMOVANJA: MACUR ANZE
GLAVNI SODNIK: ROLIH SANDI
SHEMA STEVILKA: 6,7,8

ZIRIJA: MACUR IGOR

CERNOGORAZ VALTER
SVILIGOJ ZAN

PORPETTO, 23.11.2024
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ZIMSKA LIGA 3. KROG
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Peko¢ Nino
Vatovec Denis
Baretta Victor
Cernogoraz Giovanni
Ravalico Francesco
Skender Drazen
MAJERIC Ivan st.
Hojnik Dusan

Hlebs Nejc

Macur Anze
Gizdavec Damir
Podpadec Miroslav
Rolih Sandi

Susa Jernej

Rojko Stanislav
Topolovec Iztok
Hozjan Ales

Hlebs Matjaz

Krka¢ Ivan

Hegol Marko
Romanin Silvia
Pelcl Milan

Lebar Matjaz
DELORENZO Robert
Macur Igor
Cernogoraz Valter
Prejac Borut
Maturanec Hrvojko
Pirjevec Samo

Ajtnik Mihael

SD Gusar

SD Vrhnika

SRB

SD Gusar

SD Gusar

SD Plemenites
TSK PTUJ

TSK PTUJ

SD Olimpija

SD Vrhnika

SSK Podravina
SD Rudar Globoko
TK llirska Bistrica
SD Rudar Globoko
SSD Radgona

SD Trap Kungota
SD Vrhnika

SD Olimpija

SK Kunsperk

SD Lipovec

TAV Porpetto
SSD Radgona
TSK PTUJ

SD Olimpija

SD Vrhnika

SD Gusar

TSK PTUJ

SD Podravina

SD Olimpija

SD Kamnik

23

23

22

21

22

21

22

24

21

20

18

23

22

18

19

21

16

18

20

17

18

17

18

19

15

17

15

18

18

15

22

24

22

23

22

22

22

20

22

19

23

19

20

20

19

19

21

20

17

18

17

19

19

14

19

16

19

17

19

15

24

20

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

22

20

19

18

21

21

19

20

19

19

20

20

19

18

21

20

19

18

17

15

21

69

67

65

64

64

63

63

63

62

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

57

57

56

55

55

55

55

54

54

52

52

52

52

51




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

46

19

32

34

10

23

44

35

53

24

14760

15599

CRO

CRO
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CRO

SLO

CRO

SLO

CRO

CRO

Topolovec Tea
Homar Matjaz
Vujica Ervin
Obad Josip
MIHELIC Branko
Herceg Dejan
Vrbinc Milko
Husari¢ Mario
Majeric Ivan JR
STEFANCIC Joze
Brlas Majkl
Kovaci¢ Gorazd

Obad Matija

SD Trap Kungota
SD Olimpija
SD Turopolje
SD Plemenites
SD Olimpija
SD Fazan

SLO

SD Fazan

TSK PTUJ

SLO
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CRO

SD Plemenites
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10696
CRO

13166
10058
CRO
CRO
11361
CRO
CRO
15606
11277
CRO
10043
15985
10181
11735
10529
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
14505
10078
10848
10335
14045
10444
CRO
12776
14760
11395
15188
CRO
CRO
10652
CRO
14214
15599
10943
SLO

CRO
CRO
15918

CRO
CRO

ITA

ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO

SLO
10382
16514
10033

CRO

CRO

CRO
14047

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

Vatovec Denis
Cernogoraz Giovanni
Baretta Victor
Lepen Matjaz
Hojnik Dusan
Ravalico Francesco
Peko¢ Nino

Macur Anze
Glasnovié Josip
Skender Drazen
MAJERIC Ivan st.
Susa Jernej
Spoljarec Matej
Hleb$ Matjaz
Lebar Matjaz
Lesnik Miroslav
Hlebs Nejc

Rolih Sandi

Loncar Damir
Gizdavec Damir
Maturanec Hrvojko
Loncar Dario
Podpadec Miroslav
Pelcl Milan

Hozjan Ales

Krkac Ivan
Topolovec lztok
Macur Igor

Hegol Marko
Rojko Stanislav
Topolovec Tea
Ajtnik Mihael
Pirjevec Samo
Vujica Ervin

Obad Josip
DELORENZO Robert
Herceg Dejan
MIHELIC Branko
Homar Matjaz
Prejac Borut
Vrbinc Milko
Majeri¢ lvan JR
Husari¢ Mario
Husari¢ Mario
Bencina Beno
Oleksander Smyk
Obad Matija

Sriek Nikola
Romanin Silvia

Romanin Silvia

Brlas Majkl
Spicek Lovro
Cernogoraz Valter
Stefancic Joze
Baric Vlado
Bedenik Nejc
Blazinsek Tomaz
Jurkovi¢ Branko
Osman Martin
PoZgaj Andrija
KOLMACIC Josip
PoZgaj Radovan
David Alen
Kuresi¢ Neven
Marekovi¢ Mario

SD Vrhnika

SD Gusar

SRB

SD Trap Ormoz
TSK PTUJ

SD Gusar

SD Gusar

SD Vrhnika

J.G. TEAM

SD Plemenites
TSK PTUJ

SD Rudar Globoko
SD Gusar

SD Olimpija

TSK PTUJ

SD Svoboda Sezana
SD Olimpija

TK llirska Bistrica
SD Turopolje
$SK Podravina
SD Podravina
J.G. TEAM

SD Rudar Globoko
§SD Radgona

SD Vrhnika

SK Kunsperk

SD Trap Kungota
SD Vrhnika

SD Lipovec

§SD Radgona

SD Trap Kungota
SD Kamnik

SD Olimpija

SD Turopolje

SD Plemenites
SD Olimpija

SD Fazan

SD Olimpija

SD Olimpija

TSK PTUJ

SLO

TSK PTUJ

SD Fazan

Fazan

TK llirska Bistrica
SD Trap Kungota
SD Plemenites
SD Gusar

ITA

TAV Porpetto
CRO
ZAGOREC-BEDEKOVCINA
SD Gusar

SLO

SD Rudar Globoko
TSK PTUJ

SD Trap Ormoz
SD Turopolje

SD Podravina

SD Turopolje

SD Trap Kungota
SD Turopolje
CRO

CRO

CRO
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